
Date Day Opponent H/A Time

31-Aug Friday John Marshall Away 7:00 PM

7-Sep Friday Hedgesville Home 7:00 PM

14-Sep Friday Allegany Home 7:00 PM

21-Sep Friday Hampshire Away 7:00 PM

28-Sep Friday Frankfort (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

5-Oct Friday University Home 7:00 PM

12-Oct Friday Northern Away 7:00 PM

19-Oct Friday Spring Mills Away 7:00 PM

26-Oct Friday Fort Hill Away 7:00 PM

2-Nov Friday Keyser Home 7:00 PM

Mountain Ridge Football 2018


